PH. 250-688-8018 SO0 Pou{’inequeen.m

Cusen,
PICK YOUR POTATO

YUKON GOLD FRIES, CRISPY COATED FRIES OR
CRINKLE FRIES (GF). OUR GRAVY IS GLUTEN FREE (GF).

VEGAN GRAVY AVAILABLE.

PICK YOUR POUTINE

TRADITIONAL POUTINE $12.95
Cheese curds, fries & qravy /2 order $9.95
QUEEN'’S POUTINE $13.95
Mozza, curds, {ries & gravy /2 order $10.95
BUTTER CHICKEN POUTINE $14.95
Butter chicken & Sauce, mozza, curds, fries & gravy
PULLED PORK POUTINE $14.95
Pulled pork in bullseye ’o’oq sauce & spices with [ries, curds, {ries & gravy
BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE $14.95
Franks buffalo chicken hot sauce, chicken, fries, mozza, curds, fries & gravy
BACON CHEESEBURGER POUTINE $16.95
Ground beef, bacon, cheddar, tomato, oniow, fries, curds, fries & gravy
SHEPHERD’S PIE POUTINE $16.95
Ground beef, corn, onions, curds, fries & gravy
TEX MEX POUTINE $15.95
Ground bee}, jalapenos, banana peppers over Traditional Poutine
DONAIR POUTINE $15.95
All beef donair meat, sweet sauce, curds, fries & gravy
GYRO POUTINE $15.95
Lamb and bee| seasoned to perfection, sweet sauce, curds, fries & gravy
THE COWBOY POUTINE $16.95
Ground beef, bacow, sautéed onions, curds, fries & gravy
CHICKEN POT PIE POUTINE $16.95
(hicken, peas, corn and carrots in a delicious sauce, curds, fries & gravy
BACON CHEDDAR POUTINE $15.95
Yum! Just like it says . . . with curds, fries & gravy
THE SMOKIE POUTINE $15.95
Delicious Smokie, sliced and served on Traditional Poutine
LE HOT DOG POUTINE $14.95
our All Beef Hot Dog, sliced and served over Traditional Poutine

ARK BITES

SNACK BITE

To share or not o share
FRIES side $3.95 small $5.95 large $8.95
FRIES & GRAVY side $4.25 small $6.95 large $9.95
POTATO WEDGES with tzatziki mall $9.95  large $14.95
ONION RINGS small $8.95 large $12.95
PICKLE SPEARS gide o{, ranch o\vessing 5{»07‘ $9.95
JALAPENO POPPERS gide of ranch dvessimj § for $9.95
MAC & CHEESE BITES 5 for $9.95
MIXED SNACK PLATTER small $18.95 large $24.95

Mac & Cheese Bites, Jalapeno Poppers, Pickle Sprears, onion Rings, Potato Wedges, side of vamch dressing

All prices subje(’f to 45T & PST when applimble CASH |ﬁ""d VISA . E



BURGERS & MORE

/3 lb. Alberta ground beef. All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion and our
secret sauce on top a brioche bun. For cheeseburgers, choose from cheddar,

Swiss, mozza, or American (qheese.

MAKE IT A MEAL: FRIES & DRINK $4.95

ORIGINAL BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

BACON MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER
BBQ BACON RANCH CHEESEBURGER
MOZZA MUSHROOM BURGER
CRISPY CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER
VEGGIE GARDEN BURGER

BURGER MEISTER

Two patties, cheese, sautéed mushrooms and bacon
SMOKIE

HOT DOG

KIDS BURGER

GRILLED CHEESE BRIOCHE

PITAS

$10.95
$11.95
$13.95
$14.95
$13.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$18.95

$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95

MAKE IT A MEAL: FRIES & DRINK $4.95

DONAIR Al beef

GYRO Lamb and beef
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER
CHICKEN CAESAR
FALAFEL

CALAMARI

FISH, CHICKEN & G2

FISH AND CHIPS

Battered cod served with fries, tartar sauce and lemon wedqe

CHICKEN FINGERS

Served with [ries and plum sauce

$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95

AMAR]

| piece $15.95
2 pieces $18.95
5 pieces $21.95

2 pieces $16.95
3 pieces $19.95

CALAMARI $21.95
Y2 lb., served with lemon wedge, red onion and tzatziki

POPCORN CHICKEN $15.95
"2 1b., seasonal breaded chicken tenders and garlic aioli

Py ’ )
Dressings: (aesar, sesame, ranch or balsamic

CAESAR SALAD small $11.95
Bacow, croutons, lemon, parmesan with romaine large $16.95
FALAFEL SALAD $16.95
Tomato, red onion, feta, lettuce, sesame dressing with romaine

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SALAD $16.95
Tomato, red onion, feta, lettuce, sesame dressing, with romaine

VAT D
)
E&Z | K/n@

EXTRA PATTY $4.95 BACON - 2 PIECES $3.95
CHEESE $1.25 DAIYA $3.25
SIDE GRAVY $2.50 MUSHROOMS $1.25
BACON BITS $2.95 MAYO SIDE $1.25
FRIED ONIONS $1.25 GF BUN $1.75
POP CAN $2.50 WATER BOTTLE $1.95

4884 D ATHALMER HWY. | INVERMERE, BC



