

## **PICK YOUR POTATO**

YUKON GOLD FRIES, CRISPY COATED FRIES OR CRINKLE FRIES (GF). OUR GRAVY IS GLUTEN FREE (GF). VEGAN GRAVY AVAILABLE.

# **PICK YOUR POUTINE**

	¢10.05
	<b>\$12.95</b> 1⁄z order \$9.95
(heese curds, fries & gravy	-
	\$13.95
Mozza, curds, fries & gravy	<sup>1</sup> /z order \$10.95
BUTTER CHICKEN POUTINE Butter chicken & sauce, mozza, curds, fries & gravy	\$14.95
PULLED PORK POUTINE Pulled pork in bullseye bbg sauce & spices with fries, curds, fries & gravy	\$14.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE	\$14.95
Franks buffalo chicken hot sauce, chicken, fries, mozza, curds, fries & gravy	
BACON CHEESEBURGER POUTINE	\$16.95
Ground beef, bacon, cheddar, tomato, onion, fries, curds, fries & gravy	
SHEPHERD'S PIE POUTINE	\$16.95
Ground beef, corn, onions, curds, fries & gravy	
TEX MEX POUTINE	\$15.95
Ground beef, jalapenos, banana peppers over Traditional Poutine	
DONAIR POUTINE	\$15.95
All beef donair meat, sweet sauce, curds, fries & gravy	
GYRO POUTINE	\$15.95
Lamb and beef seasoned to perfection, sweet sauce, curds, fries & gravy	
THE COWBOY POUTINE	\$16.95
Ground beef, bacon, sautéed onions, curds, fries & gravy	
CHICKEN POT PIE POUTINE	\$16.95
(hicken, peas, corn and carrots in a delicious sauce, curds, fries & gravy	
BACON CHEDDAR POUTINE	\$15.95
Yum! Just like it says with curds, fries & gravy	
THE SMOKIE POUTINE	\$15.95
Delicious Smokie, sliced and served on Traditional Poutine	
LE HOT DOG POUTINE our All Beef Hot Dog, sliced and served over Traditional Poutine	\$14.95

# **SNACK BITES**

To share or not to share

FRIES	side <b>\$3.95</b>	small <b>\$5.95</b>	large <b>\$8.95</b>
FRIES & GRAVY	side <b>\$4.25</b>	small <b>\$6.95</b>	large <b>\$9.95</b>
POTATO WEDGES with t	zatziki	small <b>\$9.95</b>	large <b>\$14.95</b>
ONION RINGS		small <b>\$8.95</b>	large <b>\$12.95</b>
PICKLE SPEARS side of rai	nch dressing		5 for <b>\$9.95</b>
	de of ranch dressing		5 for <b>\$9.95</b>
MAC & CHEESE BITES			5 for <b>\$9.95</b>
MIXED SNACK PLATTE	R	small <b>\$18.95</b>	large <b>\$24.95</b>
Mac & Cheese Bites, Jalapeno Poppers, Pickle Sprears, Onion Rings, Potato Wedges, side of ranch dressing			

All prices subject to GST & PST when applicable CASH grove VISA

## **BURGERS & MORE**

Ys Ib. Alberta ground beef. All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion and our secret sauce on top a brioche bun. For cheeseburgers, choose from cheddar, Swiss, mozza, or American cheese.

MAKE IT A MEAL: FRIES & DRINK \$4.95

ORIGINAL BURGER	\$10.95
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.95
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$13.95
BACON MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER	\$14.95
BBQ BACON RANCH CHEESEBURGER	\$13.95
MOZZA MUSHROOM BURGER	\$12.95
CRISPY CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	\$12.95
VEGGIE GARDEN BURGER	\$12.95
BURGER MEISTER	\$18.95
Two patties, cheese, sautéed mushrooms and bacon	
SMOKIE	\$7.95
HOT DOG	\$6.95
KIDS BURGER	\$6.95
GRILLED CHEESE BRIOCHE	\$5.95

#### PITAS

MAKE IT A MEAL: FRIES & DRINK \$4.95		
DONAIR All beef	\$15.95	
GYRO Lamb and beef	\$15.95	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$15.95	
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER	\$15.95	
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$15.95	
FALAFEL	\$15.95	
CALAMARI	\$15.95	

#### FISH, CHICKEN & CALAMARI

<b>FISH AND CHIPS</b> Battered cod served with fries, tartar sauce and lemon wedge	l piece <b>\$15.95</b> 2 pieces <b>\$18.95</b> 3 pieces <b>\$21.95</b>
CHICKEN FINGERS Served with fries and plum sauce	2 pieces <b>\$16.95</b> 3 pieces <b>\$19.95</b>
CALAMARI Yz lb., served with lemon wedge, red onion and tzatziki	\$21.95
POPCORN CHICKEN 1/2 lb., seasonal breaded chicken tenders and garlic aioli	\$15.95



Dressings: (aesar, sesame, ranch or balsamic	
CAESAR SALAD	small <b>\$11.95</b>
Bacon, croutons, lemon, parmesan with romaine	large <b>\$16.95</b>
FALAFEL SALAD	\$16.95
Tomato, red onion, feta, lettuce, sesame dressing with romaine	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SALAD	\$16.95
Tomato, red onion, feta, lettuce, sesame dressing, with romaine	

# EXTRAS

\$4.95

\$1.25

\$2.50

\$2.95

\$1.25

\$2.50

EXTRA PATTY CHEESE SIDE GRAVY BACON BITS FRIED ONIONS POP CAN 
 BACON - 2 PIECES
 \$3.95

 DAIYA
 \$3.25

 MUSHROOMS
 \$1.25

 MAYO SIDE
 \$1.25

 GF BUN
 \$1.75

 WATER BOTTLE
 \$1.95

4884 D ATHALMER HWY. | INVERMERE, BC